APPENDIX 808 (2 of 2)

Rule 3.8

Insert full name of
company

Presentar's name,
address and reference
if any}:

Form 3.3

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Affairs in R 3 8 (4)
Administrative Receivership

Foliowing Report to Creditors

Pursuant to Rule 3.8{4} of the
Insolvency Rules 1986

To the Registrar of Companies For official use
Polo1
[P E— S——

Company Number
1159943

Name of Company
John Chaplin (Machinery)

Limited

TWe Michael E G Saville Peter Stewart Flesher

of Grant Thornton,St Johns Centre.
110 Albion Street,Leeds,LS2 8LA

[

administrative receiver(s) of{the company attach a copy of the statement of affairs
of the company.

yan

/ M (/
|
Sig&< ] U Dated M

N /

Grant Thernton For Official Use
lnsolvancy Sectaon Post Room

T \\

*AK8ZHGR

l OHPHNIES HOUSE 24/11/9

110 Albion Street,

Leeds,LS2 8LA




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets
JOHN CHAPLIN (MACHTNERY) LIMITED

Bock Estimated
Value to Realise
£ £
Assets
Assets specifically pledged:~
Leasehold Property 179,042 150,000
Less: Midland Bank Pic 142,087 142,087
36,955 7,913
Less: M J Chaplin - Loan Account 85,634 85,634
(48,679) (77,721)
Assets not specifically Pledged: -
Trade/sundry debtors ‘ 20,354 10,000
Cash on hand 1,859 1,859
Surplus in Hands of Receivers re Sale of Vehicle 1,000 1,000
Stock 162,284 50,000
Motor Vehicles 5,095 5,000
Plant & Office Equipment 8,571 1,000
Estimated total assets available for
preferential creditors £ 199,163 68,859

oooooooooooooooooooooooo




STATEMENT OF AFFATRS

Al - Summary of Liabilities
JOHN CHAPTIN (MACHINERY) LIMITED

Estimated
to Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for
preferential creditors (carried from Page ) £ 68,859
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-
Employee Claims 3,555
Inland Revenue 4,471
H.M.Customs & Excise 8,420
16,446
Estimated swrplus as regards preferential creditors g 52,413
Debts secured by a floating charge:-
0
Estimated surplus of assets available for
non-preferential creditors £ 52,413
Non-preferential claims:-
Sales Ledger Credit Balances 5,445
Bmployee Claims 29,309
Mrs R Chaplin - ILoan Account 25,000
Trade & Expense Creditors 85,529
M J ¢haplin ~ Loan Account 77,721
223,004
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £ (170, 591)
Issued and called up capital:-
Issued & paid up capital ‘ 18,000
Estimated total deficiency as regards members £ (132,591)




JOHN CHAPLIN (MACHINERY) EIMITED

NOTES TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
THE STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 25 JULY 1995

With regard to the Tleasehold property, the book vaTlue is shown as per the
management accounts at 30 June 1995, which takes into account depreciation
from that date to 25 July 1995. The property is expected to realise £150,000
with contracts due to be exchanged shortly.

The Tloan account in respect of M.J Chaplin is secured on the leasehold
property by way of a Second Legal Charge taken out in 1988. No interest has
been included in this figure.

The book debts represent a gross balance of the sales ledger. The book debts
are caught by the Midland Bank’s Fixed and Floating Charge but due to the

surplus from the sale of the leasehold property, these are shown as not
specifically pledged.

The Isuzu Trooper has been sold and realised £12,500. After the deduction of
outstanding hire purchase payments, the balance of £1,000 is shown as balance
in hands of Receivers.

Stock figures have been provided by the directors and do not take into account
any potential retention of title claims that creditors may submit. The
estimated to realise figure of £50,000 has been obtained from the directors.
With regard to the office equipment and unencumbered motor vehicles, these
figures have been taken from the book values, in accordance with the accounts
procedure stated above.

There are debit balances totalling £300 in the purchase ledger, but these are
not thought to be recoverable.




..................................................... TR R B
S oh -y ¥ /?.JU ; xll/ J\\m JeubTs
00°000'0ST 00°TZL LCE TYIOL
abxeyd TeloT1 | 00°¥co’ce JUnoooy ueo] - urtdey) |
00°000°0ST 00°L8072¥T OTd >ued PURTPTH
fraoes [ KQramoss Io3TPeID Aq pPray WKEBP Jo (spoo3sod ya1m) JURWTRTO IO
Jo entep Jo a3eq| Aramwes Aue Jo sTTE3eQ UnouY SS3IPPY JIOQTPOIO JO BweN

oy ur Ayaxedoad asao 9T3T3 JO uoTjUa}Sl BUTWTRTO SI07
bututers saswolsno pue syususeibe 9TesS TRUOTITPUOD

T =beg

‘uoTssessod s, Auediroo

TPRID pue s80TATes 0 spoob Jo Atddns an Jo soueApe UT pred sjuncum
a0 butseat Tejgeup 'sseyomd-aaTy Iopum SIOQTPOIO AFTAUSPT 3STWE NOXK 190N

SY40LTIAITAD

ANVdHROD - g



00°9%% 9T TYIOL
9 9151 spoo]
peod BUTY Ted jseM
DSOTD SIDAPSY
00°0Z¥’'s SOSNOH Jjauusd J935d OSTOXd ¥ SuIO3sSN)"W'H
TLEED/L9G F=F
TST spev]
182135 UogsTT 1€
00°TLP'Y Z Spovl anusASy pueTuT
00°655°'¢ suTeT) SoAoTdiy
AQrmoss | AgTanoes I0qTPRIO A pTayY Ep JO {(opooased yaTm) JURNTETD IO
JO anTeA Jo =3eq ATmoss Aue Jo sTTRISq umoury SSOIPPY J0QIPSID JO SueN

‘uoTssessod s, Auediion

ayy ur Aaedoad aea0 8T3TY JO uoTjueleI hutwrero siojTpexn pue SPOTATSS JO spoob Jo ATddns syz jo soueape ut pred syumoure
humureTs saswolsno pue sausweaIbe 9Tes TRUOTITPUOD JO BuTsea] Tejjeyo 'ssetpand~aaTy Jopun SIOJTPeI0 AJTIUSPT 3STUL NOZ 970N

T abed , S¥40LI1IAddT¥O

ANYdROD - d



ooooooooooooooooooo .M’ H.O-"-Q.wo-.-Q-Jo- 38 .--.--c-.-o-.-.\’jgoﬁ-‘.-z-u\/-.oﬂ. Q.H-.Ju..mgm..mm
( I

0T's0ov’‘e TYIOIANS
asz 151 speol
S0RTd IOk §
8L GYE sjueby Juened pelsiTeu) 0D % UsTeM AsTTed
NOO LZST spesl
ASTIOR
€128 3aed ASTMoH’6 Xod Od P webojny

AT ¥IdI HToJIns
. J{TAUMOTS
62°926°T SHIOM MTOJINS PIT 3sedTend COIN

N6 6251
DITYSHIAOK ISOM
¥T°GT9 AoTII ‘@001 aYT, 6¢ S9OTATSS BuTISyIel ysy

Ngg 8TAd squed
uopbuTIUNH

20°v4s e Xod od PAT M SUsTayY

JHL 0204 Xossng
J9)SIYOTYD
G9°$8¥ peoy ueypItg P¥I 00 B URWTTY X

ZS9 8HA weyIng
33°suUC) ‘pd  ASTSWOpPSl

G0°L6E' Y *ISd PUL BUO ISy PAT utetrd OM-IY
Mrmoss | Kranoes JoaTpexo Aq pray 39ep Jo (epoogysed t3TM) URUTeT) J0
Jo anTeA Jo 83 Ataoes Aue Jo sTrTERRq JUNCUR SSIPPY JOJYTPRIO JO SueN

‘uoTssessod s, Auediioo
sy utr Ajxedoad Ieac ST3T) JO UOTjUS}DI DUTWTRTD SIOFIPOID pue SP0TATSS I0 spoob yo Arddns suyy o soueape utr pred sjunoure
butuTe(o sIswojlsno pue sjusueaIbe aTes TRUOTITPUOD JO LUTSEsT Tajaeyo 'aseyouand-aaTy J9pUn SI03TPeIO AJTIUSPT 3STW NOZK 970N

T obeg SYHOLIAAED ANVYAWOD - d



06'650°61 TYIOLINS

SNy 8T ouRR’ A5TSI0M
vd AeTasetad’e xXod od

2€°62 SLOUSD SIUNOSOY TeuoTieN P31 o0d
OH ¥ 027 soTH
Amqsamsg,

20°60¢’1 uopseag ‘g uoTyeas9 P10 3umoTd

Z1t CTdH s¥ong
SCUIODAY YPTH
LT V9T X9SS9.1D’ P UOT3eU0IOD PY1 SOOTAISS 93seMm eIFTd

0d 9 8TUS UOPUOT ]S PIOI-
—~Sax9d QY ‘9SnoH ubTaaLa0g
00°G8 —Teloy-aded uoTieTNOILD SUOTIROTIONG uusg

U0 9X0'uoxo
I9359019d
PZoLIS e peoy uojybne] P31 snaxeqg 4 A

TIL VAN
UOTAION
yr°Geo’‘s peod TT=qentd PIT SISMON wexjaeq

YT T oxfoasburseq ' Aep
TTTYoIUD ‘ezeTd TTTURINLD
98°825'¢ PI1 SoURUTS pURTYLTH aTTiueoIs) sAeToTeg

Armoss Aramoes Jo3TPeIo A piay AP Jo (epconsod yaTm) JURWTRTD JI0
Jo anTeA Jo sqeq Kramoss Aue Jo sTTRlRq pidigletiird SSOIPPY JOJTpeID JO sSueN

*uoTssossod s, Aueduoo
a3 ur Ajasdoad Jeao ST3T3 JO UOTIUSEDI buturero sxojTpeIo pue SPOTATIS J0 spooh Jo ATddns suyy Jo aoueape ur pred sjunoue
buturero saswogsno pue sjusupaibe 9TesS TEUOTITPUOD Jo HUTSEST To3leud feseyomd-aaTy Jspun S0 TPeID AJTIUSPT STl NOx =30y

Z obeg (poruTauoD) SYOTL IATED ANVAHOD - g



------------------ mv -n-@o/ca..aw-. Bﬁﬁ— L I I I RO cu...-c-o- o.é- c../%“x\wﬂ-w-“wwég@ﬂm

6L°9%c’02 TYI0L9NS

HIZ TZHd 3esaod
DULIOUIT M
£9°GT Py ooxg’,L-¢ s3TUn P31 sexeds TexusD

NHG TIS JUSL UQ 93035
AoTueH ‘99013s
16°€6T Amuep meN’'z xod od PII SITO Amjusd

NHE TYTI Speg
UoNYI'pd IoUe
LT°£0T SSNOH JSSS0N0TS SoIAY TeIjus)

YIT TOA JIOA
18 IOThnoy 6/asnoy

08°¥6€ TeTaoeTd ‘3STA SHIOL PTH woosTaL, YsTarag

N6 €TH "Oue ' Meysustnim
P 3INCOUSARTD

S0°58¢ ‘30D 3amoousARTY 184
4y ¥io Xessd
poomueag
99°LEe peoy a0y P31 NN ucjjexys 3 shbrag
MSS TTIM SOJIoM
ureysang
£9°99 SIOTAJ pIojTes Py Jeuany, pIojuog
AyTanoss ATamoss JoTpRIo Aq pIay aIqep IO (epoogsod yTm) JURWTETD JO
JO anteA Jo a3eQ Aranoes Aue Jo syTelsq pats gleilivd SS2IPPY JO3TPeID JO SueN

*uoTssessod s, Auednod
sy ur Agaedoxd IoA0 ST3T3 JO UOTIUSIDA HUTUTETO SIOJTPIO pue SS0TATeS J0 spooh Jo Atddns sy3 Jo soueape ur pred saumoure
butureTo saswolsno pue sjususoIbe ores TeuoTaTPUOD J0 bulsee| Tejjeys ‘sseyoand-a1Ty Jspun SIOJTPOIO AJTIUSPT JStl NOX 930N

¢ sbeg (porurauop) SYOILIAAED ANVAWHOD — g



9¢°T09'¢ce TYIOLANS
PTSTIITH
peod PTeTISISPPNH
L8°ET Jsd pur ASTUSY s¥e O UObUTPpRS pTARg
dae 0zdI
{OFION ' uoqSaTIeH
L6°18¢€ SUET] UEUPUSH P¥T (MTOFACN) TTamMspmod
LEOEL ATSUTUDRW SSBeIH DICWARTD
739 8zdI
YTo3Ins
spunupg 35 Ang
T1G°2E2 uweyxes *3sy pul PY¥I UopAeTd H g
ZXS 8251
SHIOK ‘M’ AoTsTRg
8L €2l ‘sue e30Dp’esnoy Ied I95 JuSweLeUR) IocuRyD
JOT WIS
3I0{O03S USTPPSY
*3SH PUT TTRURITUM
goovi’e }red UOTeH § jtun SI030RAL OTT 2ATUSSD
0No0 6¥1 opTsiosisn
TexxtM’uoadn
6£°9CT PEO JOOIqOMOITY batg butTaeds uotduret)
Armoss (AQranoes JoyTpean Aq pray Jjqep Jo (spoogsod y3Th) JuewTRTD IO
Jo antea Jo oqeq Armoss Aue Jo sTTRIRQ JUNCUTY SSOIPPVY ICATESID JO SN

‘uorssessod s, Auediioo
a3 ur Aaedoad IeA0 STITI JO UOTIUSISI BUTWTRTD SIOITPOID ple SSOTAISS IO Spoob JO Arddns ay3 Jo soueape ur pred sjunoue
butureTo SIswO3SND pue sjusuEeIbe oTeS TEUOTITPUCD JO BUTSEST Ta33eud 'eseyomd-aaTy Jepun SIO3TPRIO AJTIUSPT SN NOK  1930N

v obeq (penurriop) SY0LIAdIIYO ANWVAWOD - d



............... LAY e e méﬂxnd\,u/ﬁ ean3eubTs

9T 2T9'LY TYINIANS

LLT 94M UOJUERULTION
A5 PUT UOJURNLION
onusAy oXped uod

25"605'S SSNOH SITUSHIAOA MON PIT UTTCOD
Odg 9151
SpeT]
00°00T 9SNOH >Aed Hled 2ADY U=pPToD
TIT TTdH s¥ong
acuooiM UBTH
69°6L PeOd UopIOT 91y-21¥ UoTIesTURUOSH UspIes
HOS 618
PTaTII=uUs
*3SH Pedl, MOOIY[OH 'S MaN
£6°C¥T }IoM SOUIADS SSOID TEUOTIRWIDIUT S33TITeD
T0°0 doysyiom ATSUTUDEW USpIeD
00°09% AoTsue] ® IOUSTI
JdL vI9
AT TYSIASYSOoNOTH
poomuzeg ’Aem 33jsureqg
G9°gZLLT 9SNOH TRMITNOTIOY MeN SOURUT “YOY puy DuTured
Aatmoss Armoss Jo3TpeI0 Aq pToy Jgep jo (spooasod yytM) quaAMTeTD IO
JO anyeA Jo =g Atmoss Aue jJo sTTRISQ JUNOWY SSOIPPY JOQTPRIO JO SueN

*uorssessod s, Auednco
sy ur Ajaedoxd IsA0 ©T3T] JO UOTIUSISI BUTUIRTO SIOFTPRIO pue S20TAT®S J0 spoob Jo ATddns euyy Jo soueape ur pred sjuncure
Buturreto saswolsno pue sjusuieoabe 9Tes TRUOTITPUCD JO BUTSEST Toljeud ‘aseyomd-eaTY Jopun SI03TPeIO AJTIUSPT 73S NOX 930N

g 3bed {frponutauoDd) SYOLIAITED ANVANWNOD - 9




nnnnnnnnnn

........ \...h....... m.HH.D.MC.@._...m
YL

£8°058'87%

88°6LT

AT €O
Asaang ' pIoIpTTND
ysrewsesd

pecy puod MoN

P sTIoUoIg ASUOH

T6°8¢

LAG M UOPUO]
MOTAST
PeOy JoMmod ¥

PYT 2doand I030W ©pUCH

96°1GE

HOT g1sd ToasTag
Kepm puetppoom
SHIOM STEPUOAY

STOTATSS *ISTPUT OTTNRIPAH

ge’t

JX T OTHA
XassSns jsem
Ka1mead

peQy OTMIRD Z9/9V

SIONPOId ISMOd UOISH

09°99¢

0dg 9TS1 speol
peod Ied ybTeH
ATpunod uweoTInA

PYI 00 3 uMoag uojTTueH

00°0st

AoosTnn

peod 4sT30
asnol otydeas

PFl @oriD d d

Atanoes
Jo sureA

Aramoss
JO @3eq

aoxTpero Aq pray
ATanoss Aue Jo sTTR3SQ

49ep Jo
U

(epooasod y3TH)
SSaIPpPY

JURWTRTD JO
JO3TPRID JO SWeN

*uoTssossod s, Auediioo

sy3 utr Ljaedoad FeA0 ST3T3 JO UCTIUSISI HUTUTETD SIOJTPOID PUe SenlAdes o spoob Jo Arddns ouy Jo eoueape ut pred sjunoue
HUTWTETD SISWOISNO pue sjusueesabe afes TRUOTITPUCD 10 BursesT Ta13eud foseyoaInd-aITy Jopun SI03TpeIo AJTIUSPT JSTML NOK 930N

9 abeg

{penuTquoD)

SHO0LIAITFO

ANYAWNOD - 4g




¥8°88L°06G TYIOIENS

¥i8 TSI spsol
MoapesH syl ¥y
00°G9T 0Z 3sodejoorss fouspy yusudoTons] Speo]

Xd6 0zsd

UOAY
pesysTIXod
66°6 P4 TTH PTO € 3TUn Py 93esoo]

VHT 944

oxrysiqreq

suINOqUSY ‘peoy  Adasg
£l 6ce A5 PUI PTeETIAY PYI SISTTeA], WUTTH

59T 01S] Speal
peod ATxeyjes]

GE°ge ‘ P31 serrddng Joue)sed TeTragsnpul
IdT €19
I93SS0N0TD
DU YIAOMSUUT
Zr*et Haed yoa], YIIoMSuUT P ewdinbg orTneapi
SATYSISISTONOTD
2SNOYRUO]S
ZT°98%’'1 2UE] SPUSPTO - USpIRO ¥ 3Sod04 euiesbsny
Atamoes Armoss JOJTPeID Aq pIay asp o (epoogysod yyTM) JuewTerD) JI0
Jo antea Jo a3ed ATmmoes Aue Jo sTTe3=q JUNOWY SSeIPPY Jo]Tpelo JO aweN

‘ucTssossod s, Auedwioo
sy ur Ajaedoxd JoA0 OT3T3 JO UOTIUSRDI BUTWTETD SIO3TIpoID pue SS0TAISS 10 spooh Jo ATddns ayn Jo soueape ur pred sjunour
BUTWTETD SIMOISNO pue SUSULDIOe 9Tes TRUOTRTPUOD Jo BUTSEe] T833eyd 'sseyoand-aITy IPpuUn sI03TPeIo AJTIUSPT ST NOX 930N

{ =Shr f VT 1T e ) A AT T B FI AR o




oooooooooooooooo -\m-_ﬂQU-“oooomu-Olaou-n 8.8 S sk ersen s s essttnene . . n-\:ﬁu-ﬂ.ou--.o-.d.lﬂ-%-m.-a mgumg..ﬁm

€0°LEY'EO TYIOLENS

dA0 $I¥d

SATYSITTM ‘9bpTagMoI],
€961 Xod od

¥0 0ce SOOTAISS STTUON UOTIROTUNINIOD AINDISH

HI0 0eMs

Uopuor]
UopeTAuWIM
676G SUET SCuo0) 692~-192 PYI seuthug *pul susiosp

NHO SNT
ufoouT]
2I0BUTTToM
£€5°¢8L'6 peoy weylueIn SOOTAISS JOMOW UME]

0y 9VAN
WRUXSH
pud abptag
G£°G6E’T ISH pul AIpunog sudnbg ALV OTHOT

AT 995

S3aeH
Prbielilionty
T8°8¢ TTITH spatd (UpIomyoze) o0 3 sploTd

SITUSHOTMTEM
. Agbryg
L6°¥9T JooI3S JURbaT 61 PYI TeUOTIRUISRUI TresuTr]

fTamoes | AqTanoes ITpex> Aq prey P Jo (spoogsod y3Ta) juewreTd JI0
Jo onTeA Jo @3eq A1Tmoss Aue Jo syTedeq patdiglell ity SsaIpPY ICJTPRID JO SueN

‘uotrssessod s, Auediioo
sy ur Agaedoad Jeao o131 JO UOTIUSISI PUTWTeTD SA03TPOIO puR S9OTATSS J0 spoob Jo A1ddns SU} JO souRApe UT pTed sjumoure
futwreTs syswolsno pue sjusupeibe ores TeuoTITPUOD J0 Butsest Tenzeyo ‘sseypand-oITy Io9pun SIOQTPaIo AJTIUSPT ISl NIOK 230N

8 abeg (poruTauod) SY 0L IAITETD ANVIAHOD - 4




TZ°0£T’G9 YIOLENS

UIE ¥EW
I93seYoue
uoqusg

96°622'T 389138 aXerd SONPOId Jomod Joopang
A0z 9tadg
AsTPutg’ag pueteix
sSBUTPTINg OT330H

¥8'2g PY¥I(s3I0K) soTTddng TeITOOTIIOH WISUIION
ALL 651
SpeYT

gZ°6¢g sue] ATTod € PI¥I SI03eTpey UISUIION

L6 ETT ‘ SS21d 9SNoH UCTSURK

Y9 ¢T1S1 spevo]
peoy TTeH spiod

8t ¥9c O5NCH 3UTT P31 sSWaeTy WIBPOoR
Y¥¥ 23d
Agxeq
pPeoy UoQSIJTY 87
ST°'T 9SNOH UI=ASS P¥1 SeTaqsnpul TT=UYI3TH
Armwoes  [AyTanmoes I0FTPRIO Aq pTay gep Jo (spooysod y3TM) JURWTeTD JO
Jo entea Jo =3eq Aqtanoss Aue jJo sTTelSqg UMoury SSOIPPY JOATPRI0 JO SueN

. *uoTssassod s, Aueduco
su3 ut A3aedoad I9A0 21313 JO UOTJUSRI BUTWTETO SIOo]TpeIo pue SS0TATRS J0 spoob Jo ATddns syj Jo soueape ur pred spmoure
Buture(o sIswolsno pue SjUSWEIIOR 9TES TeUuoT3TpUoD 0 burses] T933eUe ‘eseyoand-aiTy Ispun SIOATPSID AFTIUSPT JShll NOZ 930N

6 obeg (pouUTaUOD) SYOLIAHED ANVIHOD - 4




s e e b/r\)mw)émﬂ,ﬂrj),/\lf ——

ZL'86%'99 INIOIEANS

WL GTST SpeT]
Xeddty

9G* LL JUs0saI) aA0IbUSY TT SpSY] SUAOTD JUTId

06°ST P31 S30Npoad 1eMmod WId

NrT 6Nd

SHIOK yos
Ioaseoucd  aomndy
ST'06T pecy UoTiels 0£-92 dnoxo TabY sTaxel S3eld

WYL TCST
SYIOR JSoM
AsT30
86°021 . a3ebssox) ST SIONCUIMET SOTHOTd UeTag

L S
peGy 9TTTA®S0q
81°0¢€L UoTIe]s Peoy STTTASS0d P¥I T23ed ARA°Y

WL LA Axjusao)
uouoD TTesTed

peOd UuoTjels
op°LL 9SNOH SToUedd e PY1 siredojny colaed
SHIA0K NOS
uo3.aed
82°96T IS0IYS YD Ly sweasAg Joed
Aqranoes . [AgTanoes ac3TpoI0 Aq pray J9@p 3o (epoo3sod yatm) RrUTRTD IO
Jo anTep Jo =3eq Atanoes Aue Jo sTTe3sq QU SSaIPPY JOJTPSID JO SMEN

‘uorssessed s, Aueduon
a3 ut Ajaadoad Ioa0 B3T3 JO UOTUSRSL BUuTUTRTD SICITPaIO pue s9oTAISS J0 Spoob Jo Atddns eyy Jo soueape ur pred sjumour _
buTuTeo sIsuolsno pue sjusueaibe sTes TRUOTATPUCD J0 HuTses] Te3zeyo ‘eseypand-aiTy Iopun SIOTPRIO AJTJUSPT ISTML NOX 930N |

0T obeg (peonuTquoD) S YOI IAAUD ANVAWOD - 4



oooooooo

ooooooooo

ooooooooooooooo

cccccccccccccccccc

L2°188°6L

95°20%

1d6 TSID

UWRYUSITIUD

3IsH butpexl yojtpsbuTy
pecy Amgssuren

P A3@3es opTSUISASS

£8°219°L

Xa0 LTHA

2aTYsHI=d
pIOII2bUNnH

PrOy SpURTI=SAd JoMOT

SSTIISNPUI UOXeS

T69°¢9

NVS LML
XOSOTPPTH
UIoMSTS]

peG] UopUoIoet

P 0 Usery A3sjfes

§9°L0C

N6 9NN
uodieyIIoN
YromMxTag

Aem AoTeneAs T

Juswdtobg - pur 3seaadeed

00°2€0’s

YInowd1d
Wo3AMIATd

IS4 PUT WeUMON
os0TD TT=d

PYI -SUNsU0) SSUIOSUER]

Atmoes
Jo anfeA

ATamoos
Jo I3eq

J03TpeId Aq pTay
Aaramoss Aue Jo sTTesq

98P JO
UNOURY

(spoo3sod yzTm)
SSIPPY

JUBWTRTD IO
IOYTPSIO JO Sue

‘uorssesscd s, Auedwoo

a3 ur Ajxedoad JoA0 ST3ITI JO UOTIUSISI DUTWIETO SIOFTPOIO Pue SaoTAISS JO Spoob Jo ATddns syy jo ooueape ur pred sjunowue

butureTo saswolsnd pue sjususeabe 97es TEUOTATPUOD Jo BUTSesT To3jeyd ‘eseyond-airy J9pun SIOTPoID AJTJUSPT STl NOX

TT @beg

(penuTaueD)

SHOLIAIAD

ANYdHOD - d

$930N




oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

£0°L22’'88

81094

dOZ STMIL

XSSaTPPTH

SauTRls

peOd TeToIaumio) YST/ZGT

P¥T (N) yssunosy,

00°G¥¥'s

seoueTed JTPeXD) I8Dpo] soTes

$9°16

SpaT]
UCQBUTTTTMS
[UE] SSOI) ASTPooD

[US) ISTTRAL UCIBUTTTIMS

95°L2T

IT 0TIST SPea]
Jsex3s UotIoUNg
*3d TTeAdd JUTod UMD

so1dens

86°8LT

NdL 6TS] sSpodl
UOpEaR

I5d PUL PTRTIIOON
¥ 31U

SIOTATSS 2A0IH buTrads

8L*C¥T

Z’IZ 0TdS
BATYSOYD ' PToTISOTO0EN
Pd ASTTUH

SYAo0M ybnoTossaous

PY1 Jusudtnbd STSIS

T9°66%°T

SHOTY ‘scuicodM UybTy
USTe S0WonAM
ISH PUI @AM ST

(3In) *oegnuey A3ToTTdUis

Armoss
Jo anrea

ATanoes

JO 33eq

I0yTpexo Aq pray
Aranoes Aue Jo sTTE3Rq

EP JO
Junoury

{@pooasod ygTHa)
SSeIPPY

JUBWTRTD IO
JOJTPOID JO SuEeN

ay3 ur Lxedoad asao BT3T13 JO uoT
bututeTo saswozsno pue

2T abeg

‘uotssessod s, Auedwoo

JUS1ST HUTUTETO SIOJTPOID pue S80TATES J0 spoob Jo Arddns ey Jo eoueape ur pred sjuncure

SqusiEeIbe aTes TRUOT3TRUCD Jo BUTSEST Toaleyo ‘oseyomd-oITy Jspun SI03TPeID AJTQUOPT ISt NOX 930N

(ponuT3uny)

S¥401L1Ad3TFD

ANYdHOD =~ d




--------------- H’cWo..v.O-d-“noOon-n 8.8 s s et s T EBIAETERESEBEERTEES nn...n..M.noo--WOUﬁﬂuﬁohoa-o-fo wﬁﬁglﬁm
86°282'G¥T TYIOLENS
00°000'G2 JUNOOOY URd] — EHQHEU d SaI
00°60£‘62 surerd sloTdig
TiL LdH
PTISTISTEPPNH TTTH MoN
onueAy SpAcH 6ZT
00002 suwosMeN ¥ [!Ieansesl], DOSSY 19MRTID SATUSHIOK
gdy €S
PTSTIIOUS
SuepIeD Jesys
¥L°L0C Mred epTsieATy 01 PYT SoTIe33ed UISAAM
ad¥ 6eNo
axtysdure uopIog
pd asbuelp{en
LS ¥TT Cal=alon) ?HUM.HH_ CD s9TeS Yo uIef XosSsam
T 663N
" suly uodn aTasEOMBN
sorTd butasaeld
9c*yic’e SSNOH JARTAd PYI 4 3 d TINGUIng
AT 2151 speo]
peoy uojbutTieM IO
82°'0T 99135 SUTTH 8 0D Axo3ed TTeH umMol
Atmoes AaTanoss JoaTpeIo Aq pTay pale (=) o 3t (o) (spooasod y3TM) JueuLeTD J0
Jo snTeA Jo a3eq Agranoes Aue Jo sTTEa=d JUNCREY SsSeIpPpY I0QTPRID JO SueN

*uoTssessod s, Aueduoo

ay ur Ajaedoad Joa0 9T3T3 JO UOTJUSISI HUTWTRTO SAOYTPSIO PuR S9oTAISS Jo spoob Jo Arddns syy jo soueape ur pred sjunoue
AUTWTRTO SISMO3SNO pue sjusuesibe s1es TRUOTITPUOD Jo BUTses] Te3jelp ‘sseypand-saTy Jopun sIojTpeid AFTJUspT JIstll NOK 930N

€1 obeg (fperurmauop) Ss¥MOLIAHUD

ANYdWHOD - d




